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LICENSE
NUMBER

3?75

3S&2__

3905

3952

3959

J.03P

4066

4097

4121

1.257 -

4283

.4^12

4420
.

4429

4480

4522

4*2*3

4534

4543

4556

4^84

4598

4820

4819

ii864

4975

5073

SL7V

5233

_5252

£?98

NAME^rtffTfESfflENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Ricard ;

"Richards on_

Reese

Richardson

Richardson

Rilev

Reese

Reilly

Richardson

"~ ̂ Rikard

Rickenbaker

Richardson

Richardson

Richardson

Riddle

Richardson

Reeves

Reeley

Rikard •'-

Rickman

Rikard

Ridgell

^
Redmond

Rich

Redmond

Riddle

Reed

Feese

Rickenbaker

Register

Pilrflrrl

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Nancy J.
Leesville, S.C.

Mattie T-ouise _

Trmo.f S.C.

Sadie M.
Batesburg,S.C.

Edna
Columbia, S.C.
Ruby

Irmo, S. c.

Edith V.'
Leesville,S. C.

Mary Arlene

West Columbians

Brenda G.

Chestnut HL11,M

Pauline
Colurribia, S.C.

Freddie

Lexim ton, S.C.
Memminger R.
Columbia, S. C.

Bettye Jean
Columbia^ S.C.
Letha
Columbia S.C.

Azilee (Mack)
Columbia, S.C.

Dorothr
Little Mountain

Altha
Gas ton, S.C,.

Katherine O.

Columbia, S.C.

Margaret Hilda
Vest GolumhL a^

Nancy Rebecca
••••'Batesburg,: SiC.

Valma L.

Tanroa. Pla.

Jean R..T
Batesburg^ S.C.

Hazel
.Manning, S.C.
Joyce R.

West Columbia, i

Lizzie

BatesburgjS.C.

Tola
West Columbia, i

Evelyn
Lees vi lie, S.C.

Vernell
Cayce, S.C.

Sylvis
Columbia, S.C.

Bettv Joan

St.' Mn ttVew. S .n.

Ida Mae
Florence. S. C.

Irmetha
Leesville , S.C.

NAME 'and RESIDENC!NWiP^
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Barne s

Sites

Hogsed

Eaddy
•

Kustas

Wessinger

Loriek

C*

Scully
LS3

Jamison

Amick

Quick

Cochran

McKay

Wells

Shealv
SC
Senn
,

Davis

tSBBtoSfefte
i.C.

Low n

Sturgeon

Rest

Duke
fc

Shumpert

-C.

Hartley

r.i.v-inp-st.nn

.0.

Hall

Sarle

"PI nlrney

Suttlemvre

TTyntt

O'Neal

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

•Barmy ~A-
Batesburg,S.C*

Joseph RT

niTfltjin S.C.
Carl B.
Murphy, N.C.

Thomas E.
Pt. £aakson,S.C.
Louis M.-

Columbia, S.C.

James T^ranlr-Hn
Chapin, S.C.

Sidney F.

Cayce, S.C.

Edward P., Jr.

Baltimore, Md.

Leon J.
Columbia, S.C.
Otis L.

Lexington. S.C.
George A.
Columbia, S.C.

Haro-ld L.

Stockbridge, Ga,
Johnnie D.
Columbia, S.C.

Burrell .Ruby
Columbia, S.C.

Carroll Hugh
Chap in, S.C.

* Eugene S.
Gaston, S.C.

W1 111 e T.ee

Columbia, S.C.

•fonr^aEaby
Suffolk, Va.

Jcs ej?h Audre_y
Leesville, S.C.

Prank M.,Sr.
"Pt. "R11sar Tex

Halter Meltan
BatesburR,.S.C.

James M.
Holland, Va.

Walter D.

West Columbia, SC

•J«jn«fl E.

Batesburg.S.C.

TPnrl R

Swansea. S.C.

Wljifred
"R CJTI ^Q Vin*i*i ff Q OJ-J ct LJ c o u U-L p<, 4 O * L/ •

_Llnd ell
West Columbia. SC

f rt Gkft I T £t TV*

Pt. Jack son. S.C.

Walter "Flugene

Orangebur^,S.C.

laaa^ L

flnlumbin, S.f!.

-

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

2^
18

jg__
J J
28

29

23

31
2U

2?
18

2li

19
20
IS

28
28
23
19
29
36

22
18

31
18

^7
lj.7

-Siu
19
ll.l,
Ui

_2_3_

2^
mn
30

23
19

2lu
22

?3

21

?A
30

2JL_

19

69
5o

-i|.6 —
3k

21

20

JL.9
17

??
20

22

19

6?

' f ?

-a-i-

w
Whits

C
Colored

¥

W

W

c

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w_

_M_

c_

^•Wdi

¥

w

¥

W

¥

C—

¥

W

C

^_

¥_

W

— w —

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun
Jun

AU£_

Aucr

Oct

Oct

Nov
ITov

ITov

Nov

Jan.
Jan
peb
Peb

Mar

Mar

T^FfiT*

Mar

Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug

Sep
Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Jlan_
Jan

Mar

Mar
Mar

Iferr
Mar

Peb
Mar

Apr .
Apr>

Air

Mar

May

Kov
Nov

IT "7
Nbv

Dec —
Dec

Mar
Axr

Jun
Jun

Sso

Oct

Oet

Jf0.yi-

-Bee —
"Hftn

Day

19
20

30

7
9
17
18
19
22

T|
16

k
5
2

,3
16
23
f\

1
31
1

23.
3
10
11

34
17

20

IL
5
3

£P

13

27
20

)|

opt

30

7
8
f l
6

30

21.

30

6

11
13

2—
3
R
1 ^

9-
1 ?

-20-

Year

JL952.
1952

1952
1952

1952
1952

1952

1. DATE OflinMNiiPk
2. DATE OF RETUK , ^^1

Month

JWL
Jun

^rav__
ner>

Oct
Oct
Nov
JTov

Hov
1952 pro v

-19-53.
1953 i

Jlan_
Jan

1953 Feb
195 3 peb

1953 [Mar

1953

1953.
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953

-1953.
1953
1953
1953

1953
1953

a951u
195̂
I Q ^ I

19 .̂

1.951L
195̂

19 ̂
1954

19-5̂
19^

-^
JL951|̂
19 ̂ U

-19-Siu

a^5lf-

1955-

1955-

1955-

19-55-

19^
1Q55

%&

Mar

J&ir
Mar

lul
Jul

Aug
Aug

Sep
Dec
Dec

Dec
Dee

Jan

Har_
Mar
Mar—-

Mar

Apr
A-pjp
Apr

Apr
Apr*

May—
Mav
m

*
May

HOT
Mov

GTov
Dec

Dec —

°
Lnr

Jun_
.Tun

Sep

Qat_

iov
^T«r

Dye

Day

22
25

-26

9
9
18
18
26
26

JLA
2U
7
16
3

3

23
23
8
10
1
5
3
3
11
lit-

17
17

?3
25
_6_
10
*
5

27
10

U
6

*

l
3
9
12

JL£

30
1

-22-

6

R

03-
1 3
T
3

28.

1?
n

11

Year>

1952

-19-52

1952
1252
1952
1952
1952

^9-5-3
1953

1953
1953

1953
1953

JL95J
1953

JL2S3.
1953
1953
1953

J.95J
1953
1953
1953

_i95i
1953

^,-19511-

09S|.
19 ̂
1951;
1951^
195lt

JL95î

19Ot
19 ̂ U

J-9St

19 -̂

-19Sk
19^

19^

1955-
199?

-LSfiS-

1955
1Q<^

-19-55-

19SS-
1Q55
>QCX

^0^
^

SY WHOM CARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OP MARRIAGE

-

-

-

RQv. J. W. Jollie
Batesburg,S..C.

Eav.c^anae^^

Sara P. Boozer
Prolpate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Prolpatie judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate "Judge
lex ing; ton, S.C.

R^V j Rn«fl«n B^P
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. E. A. Wilkes

Wffct Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexmgto n, S.C .

-Sara F -Boozer

Rfiv. Vernon fi. Pri
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. PloydH. Willi
Rock mil, S.C.

Lexlr^r tnn f S.C.

f:pY'5°?Saister
Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
E58fe6?oj!T?d§?C.

~R v-.Tnhn Pi- ^elp-lA

Chapin. S.C.

Rev.' R . A . Wilkes

West Columbia. S -n

"1
Mr* . oi«n H. Harmon
3. P. for S.C.,

Rev. S. A. Wilkes
West Columbia, S. C.

^ev H Bfent Sena
Lees villa, S.C.

Sara P. "Boozer*
?rgbate Judge.ATI no- r.n n . .svn .

Rsteshure-.S.r!.

T3AV. T. . A. TTnlT-fr l iw

Manninff.S.C.

J

_J

^ev. Wftndfll l vT>i1t.«

^eat Columbia. S.C.

- R v T*1 A^ Mos 3

Batesburs.S.C.

Prolpate Judge
f ifl^rn no* tvi n ^ i

^^.oV. W i l l l n m V.MoC1

, p. RQQZAT.
Probate Judge
Lexine-tnn. S-C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
X.exintrtnn . R . f T .
ĉ «T»B TJ_ 'Rnnw en

Pr'obate Judge

^fl-pfi P. Rnn^AT"

Probate JudgeLeyn_ncrr.nn-srr; .

1
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